Wilmington College Turkey Trot
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Place Name
1
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12
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17
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21
22

Natalie Rice
Carah Anteck
Angelina Pettinato
Madilyn Brausch
Molly Sebaugh
Lauren Spires
Stephanie Fetters
Jenny Burnett
Allison Hudson
Katie Croucher
Kaylyn Deaton
Georgia Black
Leah Pence
Jaclin Barrett
Stacy Anderson
Adriana Benitez
Taliah Billingsley
Nicole Wilkinson
Tiffany Whalen
Jessica Mutters
Tara Beery

Pam Baessler
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Race 1 - 5K-Female Overall/Age Groups - 5K
11/25/2021 - 9:00 am

Individual

Hometown
Mount Orab, OH

Sabina, OH
Wilmington, OH
Wilmington, OH

Sabina, OH
Centerville, Ohio
Cincinnati, OH

Orr, MN
Oregonia, OH
Wilmington, Ohio
New Vienna, Ohio
Waynesville, OH
Hillsboro, Ohio
Shepherdsville, KY
Wilmington, OH

Sabina, OH
Wilmington, OH

Hartville, OH
Martinsville, OH
Columbus, Ohio

Hillsboro, OH
Clarksville, OH

Gun Time
20:18.4

20:41.3
23:02.2
23:32.7
23:50.7
24:50.6
24:58.9
25:10.9
25:16.3
25:33.3
25:34.6
26:08.0
26:11.7
27:09.5
28:36.4
29:50.0
30:34.5
31:12.0
31:37.1
31:54.8
32:28.4
32:52.9

Hometown
Clarksville, OH

New Vienna, Ohio

Wilmington, OH

Wilmington, Ohio
Winchester, OH
Wilmington, OH
Morrow, OH
Wilmington, OH
Terre Haute, IN
Martinsville, OH
Wilmington, Ohio
Minerva, OH
Wilmington, OH
Wilmington, OH
Wilmington, OH
Greensburg, IN
Wilmington, OH
Wilmington, OH
Wilmington, OH
Wilmington, OH

Winchester, OH

Results - Overall
Net
Tim

e Place Name Age
23 Samantha Avey 26
24 Kenton Deaton 18
25 Jaime 45

Neuenschwander

26 Beth Heard 55
27 Lillian Ellison 32
28 Haylee lig 12
29 Kelsey Bryson 35
30 Amber Walters 50
31 Sidney Avey 23
32 Sarah Raps 30
33 Suzannah Johns 22
34 Leda Volino 24
35 Sarah Burt 40
36 Jenna Taylor 17
37 Kathe Mullins 44
38 Stephanie Dimett 47
39 CheriHonnerlaw 54
40 Evonne Spendlove 58
41 Faith Dungan 45
42 Karen Heslop 35
43 Angela Bunn 61
44 Pat Reinholz 69

HmishTining

Hillsboro, Ohio

Net
Tim
GunTime e
32:56.0
33:56.2

33:57.0

34:11.0
34:20.7
34:23.2
34:29.4
34:36.3
35:39.0
35:48.5
35:52.6
36:05.4
36:35.4
37:44.0
37444
37444
38:18.9
39:38.2
39:43.2
39:47.4
40:18.7
41:22.4

11/27/2021 2:17pm



Race 1 - 5K-Female Overall/Age Groups - 5K
11/25/2021 - 9:00 am

Individual Results - Overall

Net
Tim
Place Name Age Hometown Gun Time e
45 Kelley Estes 37 Dayton, OH 42:19.6
46 Chesley Hall 37 Wilmington, OH 42:34.4

47 Heather Beals 35 Jamestown, OH 42:53.0

48 Carrie Pence 32 Hillsboro, OH 43:49.3
49 Olivia Lassen 20 Wilmington, OH 48:41.3
50 Bailey Moyer 14 Wilmington, OH 48:42.4
51 Laura Moyer 49  Wilmington, OH 49:02.0
52 Milena 15 Clarksville, OH 49:11.4

Beafore-Carrington
53 Rachel Sneed 40 Clarksville, OH 49:53.1

54 Katie Hughes 21 Wilmington, OH 50:08.5
55 Rebecca Edison 42 Wilmington, OH 50:12.3
56 Roxanne Luff 43 Clarksville, OH 50:17.7
57 Danika Beafore 42 Clarksville, OH 52:10.6
58 Tracy Mongold 48  New Vienna, OH 52:21.2
59 Robin Norman 48  New Vienna, OH 52:21.7
60 Jamie Kingsland 41  Blanchester, OH 54:35.7
61 Lori Finch 56 Mason, OH 55:31.9
62 Cynthia Jenkins 64 Mason, OH 55:31.9
63 Cindy Michael 51 Hillsboro, OH 56:17.9
64 Talynn Griggs 25 Hillsboro, OH 56:18.4
65 Amy Brooker 53 Wilmington, OH 58:05.4
66 Jane Johns 48  Wilmington, Ohio 58:38.8
67 Patricia Doak 58  Wilmington, OH 58:40.0
68 Ginger Wallace 44 Wilmington, OH 1:02:17.3

69 Mary McFarland-St 32 Wilmington, OH 1:04:32.9
anforth

70 Tiffany Keller 29  Wilmington, OH 1:06:37.2

HmishTining

Page 2/11 11/27/2021 2:17pm




Race 1 - 5K-Female Overall/Age Groups - 5K
11/25/2021 - 9:00 am

Individual Results 11 - 14

Place Name Age Hometown Gun Time Net Time
1 GeorgiaBlack 13  Waynesville, OH 26:08.0

2 Hayleellg 12 Wilmington, OH 34:23.2
3 BaileyMoyer 14  Wilmington, OH 48:42 .4

HmishTining
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Race 1 - 5K-Female Overall/Age Groups - 5K
11/25/2021 - 9:00 am

Individual Results 15 - 19

Net
Place Name Age Hometown Gun Time Time

1 Natalie Rice 15 Mount Orab, OH 20:18.4
2 Carah Anteck 18 Sabina, OH 20:41.3
3 Madilyn Brausch 16 Wilmington, OH 23:32.7
4  Molly Sebaugh 16 Sabina, OH 23:50.7
5 Kaylyn Deaton 16 New Vienna, Ohio  25:34.6
6 Adriana Benitez 16 Sabina, OH 29:50.0
7 TaliahBillingsley 15 Wilmington, OH 30:34.5
8 Kenton Deaton 18  New Vienna, Ohio  33:56.2
9 Jenna Taylor 17 Wilmington, OH 37:44.0

10 Milena Beafore-Ca 15 Clarksville, OH 49:114
rrington

HmishTining

Page 4/11 11/27/2021 2:17pm




Race 1 - 5K-Female Overall/Age Groups - 5K
11/25/2021 - 9:00 am

Individual Results 20 - 29

Net
Place Name Age Hometown Gun Time  Time
1  Stephanie 26 Cincinnati, OH 24:58.9
Fetters

2 Allison Hudson 26 Oregonia, OH 25:16.3
3 Leah Pence 27 Hillsboro, Ohio 26:11.7
4 JaclinBarrett 28 Shepherdsville, KY  27:09.5
5 Samantha Avey 26 Clarksville, OH 32:56.0
6 Sidney Avey 23 Terre Haute, IN 35:39.0

7 Suzannah 22 Wilmington, Ohio 35:52.6
Johns

8 Leda Volino 24 Minerva, OH 36:05.4
9 OliviaLassen 20  Wilmington, OH 48:41.3
10 Katie Hughes 21 Wilmington, OH 50:08.5
11 Talynn Griggs 25 Hillsboro, OH 56:18.4
12 Tiffany Keller 29 Wilmington, OH 1:06:37.2

HmishTining
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Race 1 - 5K-Female Overall/Age Groups - 5K
11/25/2021 - 9:00 am

Individual Results 30 - 39

Net
Tim

Place Name Age Hometown Gun Time e
1 Angelina Pettinato 30  Wilmington, OH 23:02.2

2 Lauren Spires 35  Centerville, Ohio 24:50.6
3 Katie Croucher 33 Wilmington, Ohio 25:33.3
4  Stacy Anderson 35  Wilmington, OH 28:36.4
5 Nicole Wilkinson 37 Hartville, OH 31:12.0
6 Tiffany Whalen 38  Martinsville, OH 31:37.1
7 Jessica Mutters 38  Columbus, Ohio 31:54.8
8 Lillian Ellison 32 Winchester, OH 34:20.7
9 Kelsey Bryson 35 Morrow, OH 34:29.4
10 Sarah Raps 30  Martinsville, OH 35:48.5
11 Karen Heslop 35  Wilmington, OH 39:47.4
12 Kelley Estes 37 Dayton, OH 42:19.6
13 Chesley Hall 37 Wilmington, OH 42:34.4
14 Heather Beals 35  Jamestown, OH 42:53.0
15 Carrie Pence 32 Hillsboro, OH 43:49.3

16 Mary McFarland-St 32 Wilmington, OH 1:04:32.9
anforth

HmishTining
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Place Name

1
2
3

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17

Jenny Burnett
Tara Beery

Jaime

Neuenschwander

Sarah Burt

Kathe Mullins

Stephanie Dimett

Faith Dungan
Laura Moyer
Rachel Sneed
Rebecca Edison
Roxanne Luff
Danika Beafore
Tracy Mongold
Robin Norman
Jamie Kingsland
Jane Johns

Ginger Wallace
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Race 1 - 5K-Female Overall/Age Groups - 5K

Age
45

48
45

42
48
48

48
44

11/25/2021 - 9:00 am

Individual Results 40 - 49
Net
Hometown Gun Time  Time
Orr, MN 25:10.9
Hillsboro, OH 32:28.4
Wilmington, OH 33:57.0
Wilmington, OH 36:35.4
Wilmington, OH 37444
Greensburg, IN 37:44.4
Wilmington, OH 39:43.2
Wilmington, OH 49:02.0
Clarksville, OH 49:53.1
Wilmington, OH 50:12.3
Clarksville, OH 50:17.7
Clarksville, OH 52:10.6
New Vienna, OH 52:21.2
New Vienna, OH 52:21.7
Blanchester, OH 54:35.7
Wilmington, Ohio 58:38.8
Wilmington, OH 1:02:17.3

HmishTining
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Place Name

1
2
3

Pam Baessler
Beth Heard
Amber Walters

Cheri
Honnerlaw

Evonne
Spendlove

Lori Finch
Cindy Michael
Amy Brooker

Patricia Doak
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Age
55

55
50
54

58

56
51
53
58

Race 1 - 5K-Female Overall/Age Groups - 5K

11/25/2021 - 9:00 am

Individual Results 50 - 59

Net

Hometown Gun Time  Time
Clarksville, OH 32:52.9
Wilmington, Ohio 34:11.0
Wilmington, OH 34:36.3
Wilmington, OH 38:18.9
Wilmington, OH 39:38.2
Mason, OH 55:31.9
Hillsboro, OH 56:17.9
Wilmington, OH 58:05.4
Wilmington, OH 58:40.0

HmishTining
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Race 1 - 5K-Female Overall/Age Groups - 5K
11/25/2021 - 9:00 am

Individual Results 60 - 109

Net
Place Name Age Hometown Gun Time  Time

1 AngelaBunn 61 Winchester, OH 40:18.7
2 PatReinholz 69 Hillsboro, Ohio 41:22.4

3 Cynthia 64 Mason, OH 55:31.9
Jenkins

HmishTining
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Race 1 - 5K-Female Overall/Age Groups - 5K
11/25/2021 - 9:00 am

Age Group Results

Place Name Hometown Time Place Name Hometown Time
1 Georgia Black 13 Pumpkin Pies Waynesville OH 26:08.0 1 Angelina 30 Team Vital ~ Wilmington OH  23:02.2
2 Haylee llg 12 Wilmington OH  34:23.2 Pettinato
3 Bailey Moyer 14 Wilmington OH  48:42.4 2 Lauren Spires 35 Centerville Ohio  24:50.6

3 Katie Croucher 33  Vital Fitness  Wilmington Ohio 25:33.3
4 Stacy Anderson 35 Wilmington OH  28:36.4
5 Nicole Wilkinson 37 Hartvile OH  31:12.0
RETEGH 6 TiffanyWhalen 38  TeamVital Martinsvile OH 31:37.1
LIRS MountOrab OH 20184 7 jessica Mutters 38 Columbus Ohio  31:54.8
2 Carah Anteck 18 E&Sr:?és SabinaOH 20413 g |jjjanElison 32 Winchester OH  34:20.7
3 MadiynBrausch 16  Wilmington ~ Wilmington OH  23:32.7 S LCE e LEne Gl SR
Hurricane XC 10 Sarah Raps 30 Martinsville OH 35:48.5
4 Molly Sebaugh 16 EC Cross SabinaOH  23:50.7 11 Karen Heslop 35 Wilmington OH ~ 39:47.4
Country 12 Kelley Estes 37 Dayton OH  42:19.6
5 Kaylyn Deaton 16 EC Cross New Vienna  25:34.6 13 Chesley Hall 37 Wilmington OH ~ 42:34.4
STl Gl 14 Heather Beals 35 Jamestown OH  42:53.0
Adriana Benitez 16 SabinaOH 29500 45 coriepence 32 HotStffin  Hilsboro OH  43:49.3
Taliah Billingsley 15 HWiImington Wilmington OH  30:34.5 16 Mary McFarland- 32 Wilmington OH 1:04:32.9
urricane XC Stanforth
8 Kenton Deaton 18 EC Cross New Vienna  33:56.2
Country Ohio
9 Jenna Taylor 17 Team Mullins  Wilmington OH  37:44.0
10 Milena Beafore-C 15 Clarksville OH  49:11.4 Hometown
arington 1 JennyBumett 45 OTMN 25109
2 Tara Beery 48 Hillsboro OH  32:28.4
3 Jaime 45 Wilmington OH  33:57.0
Hometown Neuenschwander
1 Stephanie Fetters 26 Cincinnati OH  24:58.9 4  Sarah Burt 40  Vital Fitness  Wilmington OH  36:35.4
2 Allison Hudson % Oregonia OH  25:16.3 5 Kathe Mullins 44 Team Mullins  Wilmington OH  37:44.4
3 Leah Pence 27 HotStufin Hilsboro Ohio 26:11.7 6 Stephanie Dimett 47 Greensburg IN  37:44.4
4 Jaclin Barrett 28 Shepherdsville  27:09.5 7 Faith Dungan 45 Team Vital ~ Wilmington OH  39:43.2
KY 8 Laura Moyer 49 Wilmington OH  49:02.0
5 SamanthaAvey 26  TeamVital  Clarksvile OH 32:56.0 9 Rachel Sneed 40 Clarksville OH  49:53.1
6  Sidney Avey 23  TeamVital  Terre Haute IN  35:39.0 10 Rebecca Edison 42 Wilmington OH  50:12.3
7 Suzannah Johns 22 Wilmington Ohio  35:52.6 11 Roxanne Luff 43 Clarksville OH  50:17.7
8 Leda Volino 24 Moyer Minerva OH  36:05.4 12 Danika Beafore 42 Clarksville OH  52:10.6
9 Olivia Lassen 20 Wilmington OH  48:41.3 13 Tracy Mongold 48 New Vienna OH 52:21.2
10 Katie Hughes 21 Wilmington OH  50:08.5 14 Robin Norman 48 New Vienna OH 52:21.7
11 Talynn Griggs 25 Hillsboro OH  56:18.4 15 Jamie Kingsland 41 Blanchester OH 54:35.7
12 Tiffany Keller 29 Wilmington OH 1:06:37.2 Jane Johns 48 Wilmington Ohio 58:38.8

FifiisiTiing
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Race 1 - 5K-Female Overall/Age Groups - 5K
11/25/2021 - 9:00 am

Age Group Results

Place Name Hometown Time
17 Ginger Wallace 44 Wilmington OH 1:02:17.3

Place Name Hometown Time
1 Pam Baessler 55) Clarksville OH  32:52.9
2 Beth Heard 55 Wilmington Ohio  34:11.0
3 Amber Walters 50 Wilmington OH  34:36.3
4  CheriHonnerlaw 54 Wilmington OH  38:18.9
5 Evonne 58 Wilmington OH  39:38.2

Spendlove
6 Lori Finch 56 MasonOH  55:31.9
7 Cindy Michael 51 Hillsboro OH  56:17.9
8  Amy Brooker 53 Wilmington OH  58:05.4
9 Patricia Doak 58 Wilmington OH  58:40.0

Hometown
1 Angela Bunn 61 Winchester OH  40:18.7
2 PatReinholz 69 Hillsboro Ohio  41:22.4
3 Cynthia Jenkins 64 MasonOH  55:31.9

HmishTining
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